‘ {y0¢ o
Pg)jy \5 @W "

.

Estimate and Certification for Payment
Company Nama: Triple B Services, LLP

I\ Ml’(

Address; 820 Old Atascocita Road Consiruction of Braxton Strest
Hutms Tty #7200 From FM 2919 to Brooks Branch For
— Fort Bend County Bond Project 13116X
Owner Fort Bend County . P.O. No: 154808
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project# ~ 13118X
Richmond, Texas 77469 S
Inital Contract Time L B
Current Approved Extensions 0 days
Invoice No: 2 Previous Approved Exienstions 0 days
Start Date: 087212017 Total Contract Time 274 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 05/22/2018 Spent Days 7 diys
Estimate Cut Off Date. 10/31/2017 Days Remaining 202 s
Date of Estimate. 11/01/2017
A.  Contrect Amount to Date;
1 Contract Price: $ 1,9859805.00 |/
2. Approved Change Orders: NJA $ 0.00
N/A $ 0.00
NA $ 0.00
Total Changes to Date: 3 0.00
Total Contract Amoimnt: 1,895905.00
B. Eamings to Date. .
1. Previous Work Completed. 0 o Previous Eamings: $ 17,700.00
2. Work Completed this Period: .098704144% Earnings this Period: $ 1,900.00
3. Work Completed to Date;  .982010866%
4. Materigls On Site: ' : $ 0.00
Total Eamnings: $ 19,600.00 \/
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of - $ 19,600.00 $ 1,960.00
Total Payments Due: $ 17,640.00
Less Previous Payments: 3§
Total Amaount Due Contractor This Estimate/invoice: $

The undersigned Confractor cartifies that to the best of his knowladga, Information and bellef that the Work has has been

accordencs with the Plans gnd Specificatiops and the current paymeant shown on this Application for Payment ks now due
Prepared By m 1 Date: 11/01/2017
Conthagior '

The foregolng estimate of work complatid Is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and beliaf.

Approved By: M&?&L __uvoe  Date_nifoajaoty
i e i

tati

Approved By Os_))/0F/)7

T ) A
| A WS




TRIPLE B SERVICES, L.L.P.

Stace 1996

SITE PREP us EXCAVATION L] Paving na UTILITIES

LETTER OF TRANSMITTAL

November 1, 2017

Fort Bend County

c/o Asani Consultants

Attn: Vincent Jacob, Construction Manager
301 Jackson, Suite 201

Richmond, TX 77469

RE: Braxton Street WSI)/Paving B17-083
Liberty Mutual Bonds 022-057-013

We are emailing you at vjacob@isaniconsultants.com:

Copies Description

Pay Bstimate No. 2 Documents

»  Cover Letter

»  Estimate & Certification for Payment

Pay Application No. 2

»  Conditional Waiver and Release on Progress Payment
»  Affidavit of Bills Paid

Pod ek ek ek e
v

These are TRANSMITTED for payment.
Remarks: Please process and forward your Recommendation for Pagment to me at your earliest opportunity.

Thank you, we appreciate your business!

e Hosagin e P

Sender Signatute Receiver Signature Date Received

820 Old Atascocita Road - Huffman - Texas » 77336



TRIPLE B SERVICES, L.L.P.

Sime 1996

SITE PREP =n ExcAavAaTION uw PAVING o UTILITIES

November 1, 2017

Fort Bend County

¢/o Asani Consultants

Attn: Vincent Jacob, Construction Manager
301 Jackson, Suite 201

Richmond, TX 77469

RE: 17-06023. Braxton Street WSD/Paving
PO 154808 BID 17-08
Liberty Mutual Surety 022-057-013

Dear Sir/Madam:

Attached, please find Triple B’s Pay Estimate No. 2 documents payable in the amount of ONE THOUSAND
SEVEN HUNDRED TEN DOLLARS AND 00/100 ($1,710.00). Attachments include Estimate &
Certification for Payment, Pay Application No. 2, Conditional Waiver and Release on Progress Payment, and
Affidavit of Bills Paid.

Should you have questions or comments please contact me, otherwise, | will anticipate teceipt of your
Recommendation for Payment and Payment for the estimate as submitted.

Best regards,

e Hsgon e Fioe

Lisa Suzatine Rose
Project Administrator

820 Old Atascocita Road - Huffman - Texas - 77336





